
260500 
260501 

260502 
26050 

- 26050 
260506 
260508 
260509 
260510 
260511 
260512 
26051 
26051 
260515 
260516 
260517 
260518 
260519 
260520 
260521 
260522 
26052 
26052 
260529 
26052 
260527 
260528 
260529 
260530 
260531 
260532 
26053 
26053 
26053 
26053 
260537 
260538 
26228 
260540 
26¢ 541 
260542 
26013 
26 54 
260512 
26054. 
260547 
26 548 
260549 
260550 
260551 
260552 
26055 
26055 
26055 
26055 
260557 
260558 
260598 
260560 
260561 
260562 
260263 
26056 
260503 
26056 
260567 
260568 
260569 
260570 
26(571 
260572 
26057 
26057 
26057 
26057 
260577 
260578 
260579 
260580 
260581 
260562 
26058 
26758 
260585 
260586 
260587 
26( 588 
260589 | 
260590 
260591 
260592 
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Bond Bread 
McHunt Grocery 
Tulsa Ice Company 
Central Drug Co. 
Mrs. Mae Mains 
Mrs. Ada Ritter 
Mrs. Ollie Haskins 
Mrs. Martha VonHoyt 
Children's Home 
McAndrews Rubber S;amp Cc, 
Johnson Hdw. Co. 
Chalmers Elec, Service 
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Jo, 
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co, 
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co, 
Dickason-Go>sdman Lbr. Jo, 
Triangle Blue Print Co, ~ 
Shalmrs Elec. Service 
Chalmers Elec. Service 
Chalmers Elec, Service 
Machine Tool & Sup. Oo. 
Machine Tcol & Sup. Co, 
Machine Tool & Sup. Co. 
Linde Air Products Co, 
Fred Carlisle 
Morningside Hospital 
Stone Bearing Co. _ 
Field Stationery Co. 
The Hanna Corp, 
Carburetor Service Co, 
Carburetor Service Co, 
Carburetor Service Co, . 

' Auto License Bureau 
Patterson Steel Co, 
Patterson Steel Co, 
Frick-Reid Sup. Co, 
Frizsk-Reid Sup. Co, 
Ralph 0. Moore Co, 
Okla. Auto Body Works 
Amulco Products, Inc. 
F, & 3. [ruck & Auto Salvage 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
Mid-West Chev. Corp, 

-W, H. Marshall 
R. J. Greenwood & Co, 
Southwessern Bell Tel. Co, 

Glenn Sand Co. 
R. W. Packard eo 
Clark-Darland Hdw. Co, 
Joe Hodges Fireproof Warehouse 
Adams Motor Company 
“wentieth Cent. Mfg. C:, 
Shearman Concrete Pipe Co, 
Auto License Bureau 
Bixby Motor Yompany 
Central Supply Co. 
Dexter Publshing Co, 
G. O. Ethell Oo 
Adams Motor Company 
Alemite Co. cf Okla, 
Looney's Sheet Metal Works 
W. R. Gay Welding Co, 
J. F. Keith 
Dr. Harry J. McGuire 
Monarch Cement Co. 
Continental Oil Co, 
Continental Oil Co. 
fulsa Stationery Co, 
Public Service Jo, 
National Supply Co. 
Moulder-Oldham Co, 
Patrick Service Station 
Patrick Service Station 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Leland Equipment Co, 
Leland Equipment Jo. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-ontinent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp, 
Mid-Continen; Pet. Corp. 
Standard Parts ic, 
Standard Parts Co, 
C. F. Camp Company 
ia | 3. F, Camp Company 
C. F. Camp Ccmpany 

. F, Camp Company 

. F, Camp Company 

. F, Camp Company 

. F, Camp Company 
Vaughn Haw. & Lbr. Co. 

Bread _ 
Groceries 
Ice 
Drugs 
Bd, of Children 
Bd. cf Children 
Ba. of Children 
Bd. of Children 
Bad. of Shildren 
Supplies 
Supplies 
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Services 
Supplies 
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Licenses 
Supplies 

it 

it 
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Service 
Supplies 
Rental 
Supplies 
Service 
Sand 
Lumber 
Supplies 
Moving Machinery 
Supplies 

iy 

Pipe 
Tags. 
Supplies 

{ 

Publication 
Supplies , 
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ft 

tt 
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Gravel 
Services , 

Supplies 
fl 

Service 
Supplies 

it 

Oil . 
Supplies, 

" 

ti] 

Gasoline 
Coupon Books 
Supplies 

rf 

Road Oil 
Supplies 
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16.72 
$4.16 
%,00 

3p +93 
oe 

10,00 
4,00 

11.32 
Disallowed | -; 
27.60 

1,00 

Bf 68 
3.49 

11.3 
10.72 

3 «33 

Worb3 
1,20 

62-70 
33, 00 

9 
50.00 
15,00 

89 183 
14.0 
81.40 
63.25 
42, 80 

104,45 

50.25 
852.66 

0,00 
144. 66 

4,50 

ihotks 
30,87 
70.92 
H1,25 . 

61,88 
L445 
1,00 

10.25 
5.00 


